
 
Parkwood Gardens Worship Teams 

February 2017 - July 2017  
 
TEAM 1:  TEAM 2:  TEAM 3a/3b:  
Drums: Eric Van Schip  Drums: Dean McKillop  Drums: a. Matthew Bristow/ b. Jon Munroe 
Piano: Victor McQuade  Piano: Angela Taborda  Piano: a. Victor McQuade/ b. Angela Taborda  
Bass: Jon Munroe  Bass: Brian Magnus  Bass: Ed Emmons   
Guitar:  Alan Neff  Guitar:  Bernie Kraemer Guitar: Jenessa Van Schip 
 Brian Magnus        Alan Neff 
Vocals: Holly Ziedinsh  Vocals: Elizabeth Kraemer Vocals: Pablo Suarez 
 Wendy Banks   Lynette Magnus  Heather Magnus   
       Brian Magnus 

 
MONTH: REHEARSALS:   SUNDAYS: TEAM:  A/V: 
  (rehearsal: 8am) 
February  2017 7pm - Thurs., Feb. 2 5 Team 1 John Kraemer 
  12 
     
 7pm - Thurs., Feb. 16 19 Team 2 Ricki Bristow 
  26 
(March 5 - Youth-led Worship)   
March 2017  7pm - Thurs., Mar. 9 12 Team 3a David Magnus 
  19 
  26 
 
April 2017 7pm - Thurs., Mar. 30 2 Team 1 Denis Costello 
   9 
 
 7pm - Thurs., Apr. 13 14 (Good Friday) Team 2 Doug Harris  
  16 (Easter Sunday) 
 
 7pm - Thurs., Apr. 20 23 Team 3b John Kraemer 
  30 
 
May 2017 7pm - Thurs., May 4 7 Team 1  Ricki Bristow 
  14 
 
 7pm - Thurs., May 18 21 Team 2 David Magnus 
  28 
 
June 2017 7am - Thurs., June 1 4 Team 3a Denis Costello 
  11 
 
 7pm - Thurs., June 15 18 Team 1 Doug Harris 
  25 
 
July 2017 7pm - Thurs., June 29 2 Team 2 John Kraemer 
  9   


